Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Tapiolan keilahalli
HR?7
PRO
Nimi
1 Peter Stromberg
2 Marko Meriluoto
3 Linus Bostrom
4 Pyry Puharinen
5 Teemu Karjalainen
6 Olli Hossi
7 Jari Stenroos
8 Sami Johansson
9 Rauli Raita
10 Tapani Peltola
11 Raimo Mustajarvi
12 Juha Aberg
13 Timo Katajisto
14 Samu Ylijoki
15 Sebastian Ros
16 Markus Keskiruokanen
17 Jani Rontti
18 Markus Melanen
19 Tuukka Raudaskoski
20 Jukka Peltonen
21 Jari Vilppula
22 Ulf Jaderholm
23 Janne Kaukonen

Seura
Tornados
Jyra
Siniset
GB
Patteri
Tornados
Ke-Ro
Eleven
Patteri
Tornados
Jyra
Boltsi-72
GB
Boltsi-72
Patteri
Siniset
Patteri
GH

GB
Eleven
Jyra
Tuubi-71
Patteri
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lopputilanne 14.11.2021

Vka
213,42
213,20
222,67
212,45
207,56
206,01
197,35
208,43
205,33
202,53
204,94
199,07
198,43
206,49
209,65
204,37
203,89
199,10
191,72
191,35
195,66
194,84
194,26

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Rauma
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulokset

707 + 702
717 + 651
778 + 589
732 +614
669 + 661
705 + 605
703 + 595
673 + 606
614 + 609
605 + 603
620 + 578
597 + 588
637 + 547
599 + 573
622 + 535
587 + 566
603 + 523
582 + 541
550 + 546
579 + 508
543 +510
566 + 450
505 + 472

Yhteensa HR-pisteel

1409 100
1368 96
1367 92
1346 88
1330 84
1310 80
1298 76
1279 72
1223 68
1208 64
1198 60
1185 58
1184 56
1172 54
1157 52
1153 50
1126 48
1123 46
1096 44
1087 42
1053 40
1016 38
977 36

KA
234,83
228,00
227,83
224,33
221,67
218,33
216,33
213,17

192,83
192,17
187,67
187,17
182,67
181,17

KA-ero
21,41
14,80
5,16
11,88
14,11
12,32
18,98
4,74
-1,50
-1,20
-5,27
-1,57
-1,10
-11,16
-16,82
-12,20
-16,22
-11,93
-9,05
-10,18
-20,16
-25,51
-31,43



Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Tapiolan keilahalli
HR?7
CHAMPION
Nimi
1 Antonio Valtonen
2 Goran Nordman
3 Niko Kanerva
4 Kari Mikkola
5 Kydosti Karvinen
6 Marcus liskola
7 Vesa Savolainen
8 Kari Toivonen
9 Timo Mikkonen
10 Markku Pennanen
11 Kalevi Ekman
12 Nooa Vilokkinen
13 Isto Kallio
14 Mikko Leppédnen
15 Timo Tallberg
16 Eila Pitkanen
17 Janne Karmala
18 Jyri Brander
19 Paavo Aulio
20 Jari Vettenranta
21 Pekka Turkki
22 Marko Luukkonen
23 Jenni Stenroos
24 Hannu Kousa
25 Kari Pietarinen
26 Mia Mustonen
27 Pekka Tenngren
28 Kimmo Tuori
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Seura

GB
HK-Kehra
Jyra
Steelers
GB
Steelers
Tuubi-71
Ailec
Steelers
Boltsi-72
Steelers
GB
Eleven
Munsons E
HK-Kehra
Boltsi-72
Steelers
Boltsi-72
HIFK

OB

RK

Kiffen
Ke-Ro
Radio
Boltsi-72
Strikers
Boltsi-72
Patteri
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Vka
187,33
190,36
194,62
188,63
191,29
193,73
193,24
189,26
192,68
187,46
180,60
184,34
186,72
182,97
181,40
181,05
181,81
185,79
170,70
185,62
176,68
190,18
174,53
186,67
186,22
171,71
178,12
178,75

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
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Tulokset
621 + 606
623 + 557
624 + 550
617 + 537
615 + 538
609 + 544
583 +570
624 + 505
563 + 564
643 + 482
585+ 534
638 + 480
584 + 533
568 + 537
618 + 473
562 + 522
549 + 534
564 +518
530 + 529
526 + 502
517 + 505
567 + 446
527 + 485
505 + 487
529 + 461
480 + 471
485 + 447
558 +0

Yhteensa HR-pisteel

1227
1180
1174
1154
1153
1153
1153
1129
1127
1125
1119
1118
1117
1105
1091
1084
1083
1082
1059
1028
1022
1013
1012
992

990

951

932

558

100
96
92
88
80
80
80
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

KA

192,33
192,17
192,17
192,17
192,17
187,83
187,50
186,50
186,33
186,17
184,17
181,83
180,67
180,50
180,33

186,00

KA-ero
17,17
3,99
8,21
11,73
7,83
5,45
9,20
10,77
6,78
5,69
5,90
1,99
-0,55
1,20
0,43
-0,38
-1,31
-5,46
5,80
-14,29
-6,35
-21,35
-5,86
-21,34
-21,22
-13,21
-22,79
7,25



Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Tapiolan keilahalli
HR?7
CLASSIC
Nimi
1 Esa Pietila
2 Ali Karjalainen
3 Jaana Turunen
4 Kirsti Piipari
5 Timo Hossi
6 Tero Kilkanen
7 Eeva Saukkonen
8 Helena Styrman
9 Teemu Palonen
10 Vesa Hallahuhta
11 Tarja Pennanen

Seura
Tornados
Patteri
Strikers
StMB
Tornados
EKE

KAPS
Boltsi-72
Steelers
HIFK
Boltsi-72

12 Taina Tamminen-Alhon¢Boltsi-72

13 Monica Tallberg
14 Jarmo Saarinen
15 Mona Faldt

16 Markku Laine
17 Peter Weinitschke
18 Taina Kanerva
19 Kirsi Turkki

20 Markku Pajunen
21 Mirja Heiniemi
22 llja Toivainen

23 Sanna Turunen
24 Jouni Jauhiainen
25 Jussi Hirvikallio
26 Jussi Kilkanen
27 Jaana Rasinen
28 Mari Karmala

HK-Kehra
Ke-Ro
Strikers
Steelers
Boltsi-72
Boltsi-72
Strikers
TBT
Ke-Ro
Ke-Ro
Strikers
Rkm-Hki
Steelers
EKE
Steelers
Radio

Vka
168,42
170,65
167,94
175,15
170,56
166,97
170,24
172,59
173,86
168,33
150,96
157,88
167,23
173,31
163,86
166,99
172,98
156,97
155,56
176,20
168,25
173,34
150,74
171,07
158,41
158,56
131,80
155,02

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
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Tulokset
569 + 546
561 + 546
550 + 541
532 +532
540 + 522
615 + 439
545 + 478
516 + 504
538 + 480
512 + 504
518 + 491
503 +494
503 + 492
522 + 467
494 + 488
513 +458
488 + 462
494 + 455
495 + 443
514 + 421
472 + 444
472 + 442
462 + 442
452 + 446
483 + 396
444 + 408
454 + 388
464 +0

Yhteensa HR-pisteel

1115
1107
1091
1064
1062
1054
1023
1020
1018
1016
1009
997
995
989
982
971
950
949
938
935
916
914
904
898
879
852
842
464

100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

KA
185,83
184,50
181,83
177,33
177,00
175,67

KA-ero
17,41
13,85
13,89
2,18
6,44
8,70
0,26
-2,59
-4,19
1,00
17,21
8,29
-1,40
-8,48
-0,19
-5,16
-14,65
1,20
0,77
-20,37
-15,58
-21,01
-0,07
-21,40
-11,91
-16,56
8,53
-0,35



